	Dana Glenn
	Director 3
	(615) 741-7839
	dana.n.glenn@tn.gov
	Statewide

	Fashara Marshall
	Administrative Assistant 2
	(901) 348-3993
	Fashara.Marshall@tn.gov
	Statewide

	Kimberly Whitehead-Martin
	Field Operations Director
	(901) 745-7039
	Kim.Whitehead@tn.gov
	Statewide

	Sue Camplin
	Program Manager
	(931) 490-3941
	sue.camplin@tn.gov
	Northern Middle

	Rona Vaughan
	Field Supervisor 2
	(931) 645-0657
	Rona.Vaughan@tn.gov
	Montgomery, Stewart, Dickson, Houston, Humphries

	Lisa Howell
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 905-3055
	Lisa.A.Howell@tn.gov
	

	Christina Jayroe
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 645-0627
	Christina.D.Jayroe@tn.gov
	

	Shaqonda Lewis
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 645-0619
	Shaqonda.Lewis@tn.gov
	

	Tracy Turner
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 645-0661
	Tracy.A.Turner@tn.gov
	

	Sylvia Masson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 905-3044
	Sylvia.Masson@tn.gov
	

	Cindy Fox
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 645-0626
	Cindy.X.Fox@tn.gov
	

	Chris Mang
	Field Supervisor 2
	(615) 849-0749
	Chris.Mang@tn.gov
	Rutherford, Trousdale

	Grace Gafford
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 494-4548
	Grace.Gafford@tn.gov
	

	Catherine Gipson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 217-8942
	Catherine.1.Gipson@tn.gov
	

	Kimbeley Gordon
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 494-4296
	Kimbeley.Gordon@tn.gov
	

	Ariel Jones
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 849-0770
	Ariel.Jones@tn.gov
	

	Ashley Rucker
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 849-0769
	Ashley.Rucker@tn.gov
	

	Jennifer Walker
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 849-0765
	Jennifer.Walker@tn.gov
	

	Tina Stackens Anderson
	Field Supervisor 2
	(615) 350-4171
	Tina.Stackens- Anderson@tn.gov
	Davidson

	Callie Rice
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 483-1557
	Callie.Rice@tn.gov
	

	Elizabeth C. Butler
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 788-5794
	Elizabeth.c.butler@tn.gov
	

	Mary Hipp
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 982- 3669
	Mary.hipp@tn.gov
	

	Theresa Barnes
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 920 -0250
	Theresa.barnes@tn.gov
	

	Ebony Burke
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 417- 3440
	Ebony.f.burke@tn.gov
	

	Nicholas D. Holden
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	Nicholas.D.Holden@tn.gov 
	

	Kashonda Smith
	Field Supervisor 2
	(615) 360-4247
	Kashonda.Smith@tn.gov
	Davidson

	Jennifer Bristow
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 253-8290
	Jennifer.Bristow@tn.gov
	

	Jarretta Utley
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 253-1958
	Jarretta.Utley@tn.gov
	

	Holly Cotton
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 837-5227
	Holly.Cotton@tn.gov
	

	Rasheta Flemmings
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 438-5030
	Rasheta.flemmings@tn.gov
	

	Brittney Fitzgerald
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 770- 1856
	Brittney.t.Fitzgerald@tn.gov
	

	Jah’Cobia Kelley
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 770- 5352
	Jah’Cobia.Kelley@tn.gov
	

	Stephanie Eggers
	Field Supervisor 2
	(931) 645-0677
	Stephanie.M.Eggers@tn.gov
	Cheatham, Robertson, Sumner, Davidson

	Michelle Monroe
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 360-0344
	Michelle.Monroe@tn.gov
	

	Stephanie Veach
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 253-8241
	Stephanie.Veach@tn.gov
	

	Lindsay Rivera
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 360-4464
	Lindsay.Rivera@tn.gov
	

	Joanne Rusie
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 571-5647
	Joanne.Rusie@tn.gov
	

	Lenora Woodruff
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 532-3446
	Lenora.Woodruff@tn.gov
	

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Jennifer J. Johnson
	Field Supervisor 2
	(629) 203-0939
	Jennifer.J.Johnson@tn.gov
	Wilson, Williamson, Davidson

	Amy Joy
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 308-2067
	Amy.Joy@tn.gov
	

	Donna Bogner
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 571-5615
	Donna.Bogner@tn.gov
	

	Marilynn Sowell
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 206-2850
	Marilynn.Sowell@tn.gov
	

	April Cline
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 222-0130
	April.D.Cline@tn.gov
	

	Amanda Cartwright
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 303-3195
	Amanda.Cartwright@tn.gov
	



	Teela Truss
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 922-9837
	Teela.L.Truss@tn.gov
	

	Anita Green
	Program Manager
	(731) 426-6103
	Anita.Green@tn.gov
	Greater Memphis

	Evangelina Clear
	Field Supervisor 2
	(901) 543-2585
	Evangelina.Clear@tn.gov
	Shelby

	Freda Adams
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6247
	Freda.Adams@tn.gov
	

	Teri Brooks
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-7964
	Teri.Brooks@tn.gov
	

	Fannie Lamar
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6714
	Fannie.Lamar@tn.gov
	

	Pearly Taylor
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-7956
	Pearly.Taylor@tn.gov
	

	Tameko Toliver
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 348-3992
	Tameko.Toliver@tn.gov
	

	Liz Vail
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-7343
	Liz.Vail@tn.gov
	

	Angela Thacker
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901)543-3674
	Angela.Thacker@tn.gov
	

	Remell S. Coleman
	Field Supervisor 2
	(901)745-7454
	Remell.S.Coleman@tn.gov
	Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton, Shelby

	Tatoyra Grady
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 348-3950
	Tatoyra.Grady@tn.gov
	

	Koreah Farris 
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901)745-7441
	Koreah.Farris@tn.gov 
	

	Tiffany Faulkner
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-3668
	Tiffany.Faulkner@tn.gov
	

	Wendy Fortney
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6003
	Wendy.Fortney@tn.gov
	

	Tina Gosson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 421-2145
	Tina.Gosson@tn.gov
	

	Naomi Jones
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6006
	Naomi.Jones@tn.gov
	

	Nicole Marr
	Field Supervisor 2
	(901) 543-6049
	Nicole.Marr@tn.gov
	Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton, Shelby

	David Barron
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-7656
	David.Barron@tn.gov
	

	Demaika Bodie
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-3666
	Demaika.Bodie@tn.gov
	

	Paula Green
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 528-5299
	Paula.Green@tn.gov
	

	Lanell Hodges
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 578-4267
	Lanell.Hodges@tn.gov
	

	Deborah Shannon
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-3599
	Deborah.Shannon@tn.gov
	

	Markesha Moore
	Licensing Consultant 2 
	(901) 465-7482
	Markesha.Moore@tn.gov 
	

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Barry C. McKinney
	Field Supervisor 2
	(901) 543-6297
	Barry.C.McKinney@tn.gov
	Shelby

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Annette Fleming
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6127
	Annette.Fleming@tn.gov
	

	Artricia Polk
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6372
	Artricia.Polk@tn.gov
	

	Christine Smith
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-6329
	Christine.Smith@tn.gov
	

	Dennis Fant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 543-2479
	Dennis.Fant@tn.gov
	

	Annette Walker
	Licensing Consultant 2 
	(901) 543-7957
	Annette.Walker@tn.gov 
	

	Tonya S. Young
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(901) 745-7372
	Tonya.Young@tn.gov
	

	Eugenia London
	Program Manager
	(731) 222-0248
	Eugenia.X.London@tn.gov
	Northwest / Southwest / Southern Middle

	Tiffany Felton
	Field Supervisor 2
	(731) 222-0205
	tiffany.l.felton@tn.gov
	Northwest

	Katrina Trimble
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 222-0130
	katrina.trimble@tn.gov
	Henry, Weakley

	Amy Richardson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 222-0180
	amy.richardson@tn.gov
	Benton, Dyer, Gibson

	Allie Carpenter
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 222-0211
	allie.carpenter@tn.gov
	Carroll, Dyer, Gibson

	Christi Hardy
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 421-2121
	christi.hardy@tn.gov
	Lake, Obion, Dyer, Weakley

	Bonnie Alvarez
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 421-5021
	bonnie.alvarez@tn.gov
	Crockett, Gibson

	Macey Johnson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 422-0243
	macey.johnson@tn.gov
	Obion, Dyer, Weakley, Gibson

	Rosalynn Green
	Field Supervisor 2
	(731) 426-6105
	rosalynn.green@tn.gov
	Southwest

	Kristin Alexander
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 423-7950
	kristin.alexander@tn.gov
	Chester, Decatur, Hardin,



	
	
	
	
	Henderson, Madison, and McNairy

	Tomaneikia Cannon
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(731) 9350107
	Tomaneikia.Cannon@tn.gov
	Hardeman Co., Hardin, Haywood, Madison

	Cierra Walker 
	Licensing Consultant 2
	731-265-7057
	Cierra.Walker@tn.gov 
	Chester, Hardeman, Haywood, and Madison

	Janice Denton
	Field Supervisor 2
	(931) 380-5954
	janice.denton@tn.gov
	Southern Middle

	Angela Hagan
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 380-5445
	angela.d.hagan@tn.gov
	Franklin, Perry, Lewis, Hickman and Wayne

	Lindsey Mays
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 380-4631
	lindsey.mays@tn.gov
	Lawrence, Franklin and Giles

	Mary Herring
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 380-2610
	mary.herring@tn.gov
	Maury and Lawrence

	Christy Newman-Baker
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 393-0136
	christy.newman@tn.gov
	Bedford

	Melissa Swearington
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 962-1150
	melissa.swearington@tn.gov
	Coffee and Franklin

	Jennifer Hancock
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 438-5023
	jennifer.hancock@tn.gov
	Franklin, Lincoln and Giles

	Chris Ham
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 360-4231
	Chris.Ham@tn.gov
	Maury Franklin, and Marshall

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Allison Miller
	Program Manager
	(423) 230-1080
	Allison.C.Miller@tn.gov
	East / Northeast

	Amber Blakley
	Field Supervisor 2
	(865) 403-1598
	Amber.B.Blakley@tn.gov
	Anderson, Blount, Hamblen, Knox, Loudon, Sevier

	Linda Dowsey
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 403-1622
	Linda.Dowsey@tn.gov
	Knox

	David Capps
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 549-7987
	David.Capps@tn.gov
	Knox, Anderson

	Tracee Garner
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9132
	Tracee.K.Garner@tn.gov
	Blount, Loudon, Knox

	Kristen Malone
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594 -3575
	Kristen.malone@tn.gov
	Knox, Sevier

	Jennifer Slack
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-3946
	Jenn.slack@tn.gov
	Knox

	Margo Mathis
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9178
	   Margo.Mathis@tn.gov 
	Hamblen

	Rhonda Middleton
	Field Supervisor 2
	(865) 594-9171
	Rhonda.Middleton@tn.gov
	Knox, Blount, Claiborne, Grainger, Union, Monroe,Loudon

	Ansley Taylor
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9168
	Ansley.Taylor@tn.gov
	Knox

	Kim Bradbury
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9174
	Kim.Bradbury@tn.gov
	Knox

	Laura Fain
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9173
	Laura.Fain@tn.gov
	Claiborne, Grainger, Union

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	Blount

	Tiffany Stoeck
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594- 4054
	Tiffany.l.stoeck@tn.gov
	Blount, Knox, Monroe, Loudon

	Lakishia Goss
	Licensing Consultant 1
	(865)594-6646
	  lakishia.goss@tn.gov 
	Blount

	Melissa McGinley
	Field Supervisor 2
	(865) 981-9260
	Melissa.McGinley@tn.gov
	Knox, Sevier, Jefferson, Cocke, Campbell, Morgan, Roane, Scott

	Leigh Ann Fox
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-2932
	Leigh.Ann.Fox@tn.gov
	Sevier, Cocke



	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	Knox, Jefferson, Sevier

	Sharon Kincaid-Clark
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9175
	Sharon.Kincaid-Clark@tn.gov
	Knox

	Chanta Jones
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-9423
	Chanta.Jones@tn.gov
	Knox, Sevier

	Jacquelyn Platt
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865) 594-3568
	Jacquelyn.Platt@tn.gov
	Knox

	Janelle McKenney
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(865)594-3980
	Janelle.McKenney@tn.gov
	Campbell, Morgan, Roane, Scott

	Glenna Jones
	Field Supervisor 2
	(423) 230-1081
	Glenna.Jones@tn.gov
	Northeast

	Amy Carmon
	Licensing Consultant
	(865) 981-9259
	Amy.Carmon@tn.gov
	Greene, Carter, Hancock, Hawkins, Unicoi

	Elizabeth Clark
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 434-6920
	Elizabeth.Clark@tn.gov
	Carter, Sullivan, Washington

	Jennifer Phillips
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 787-3070
	Jennifer.L.Phillips@tn.gov
	Greene, Hawkins, Washington, Sullivan

	Kayla Rogers
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 230-1082
	Kayla.Ann.Rogers@tn.gov
	Sullivan

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	Carter, Sullivan, Johnson

	Mary Collier
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 979-5264
	Mary.K.Collier@tn.gov
	Sullivan, Washington

	John Sanders
	Program Manager
	(931) 438-5063
	John.E.Sanders@tn.gov
	Southeast / Upper Cumberland

	Jenann Lay
	Field Supervisor 2
	(423) 478-6734
	jenann.lay@tn.gov
	Bradley, Hamilton, McMinn, Meigs, Polk, Rhea,

	Brian Coffey
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 478-6736
	brian.e.coffey@tn.gov
	

	Hannah Grayson
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-2997
	hannah.grayson@tn.gov
	

	Tadazia Sivels
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-3404
	tadazia.sivels@tn.gov
	

	Dana Turbyfill
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-6369
	dana.m.turbyfill@tn.gov
	

	Kirsten Turner
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-2998
	kirsten.e.turner@tn.gov
	

	Mitzi Cogdell
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 478-6969
	mitzi.cogdell@tn.gov
	

	Terra Pass
	Field Supervisor 2
	(423) 478-6977
	Terra.Pass@tn.gov
	Bledsoe, Grundy, Hamilton, Marion, and Sequatchie

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Kim Chastain
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-2484
	Kim.Chastain@tn.gov
	

	Betsy Hawthorne
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-2464
	Betsy.Hawthorne@tn.gov
	

	Christy Young
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 634-6186
	Christy.Young@tn.gov
	

	Vacant
	Licensing Consultant 2
	
	
	

	Mary Kathie Bennett
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(423) 478-6964
	Kathie.Bennett@tn.gov
	

	Rhonda Bartlett
	Field Supervisor 2
	(931) 520-2478
	Rhonda.M.Bartlett@tn.gov
	Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, Fentress, Jackson, Macon, Overton, Pickett, Putnam, Smith, Van Buren, Warren, White

	Linda Allison
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 646-5893
	Linda.Allison@tn.gov
	

	Mia Bowling
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 735-5507
	Mia.Bowling@tn.gov
	

	Britin Julian
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 520-2507
	Britin.Julian@tn.gov
	

	Julie Vance
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(615) 735-5741
	Julie.Vance@tn.gov
	

	Amy Leonard
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 215-1691
	Amy.Leonard@tn.gov
	

	Lindsey Beach
	Licensing Consultant 2
	(931) 528-9844
	Lindsey.Beach@tn.gov
	

	Cynthia C. Roberts
	Program Manager
	(615) 206-6634
	Cynthia.C.Roberts@tn.gov
	Statewide

	Wendy Pasch
	Program Specialist
	(615) 532-5183
	Wendy.Pasch@tn.gov
	Statewide

	Rachel Reinhardt-Mpagi
	Program Specialist
	(615) 360-4239
	Rachel.Reinhardt- Mpagi@tn.gov
	

	Rachael Pogue
	Program Specialist
	(615) 253-8736
	rachael.pogue@tn.gov
	



	Vacant
	Program Specialist
	
	
	

	Kali McNeal
	Program Specialist
	(731) 426-6104
	Kali.McNeal@tn.gov
	

	Rachel Peters
	Program Specialist
	(731) 426-6108
	Rachel.Peters@tn.gov
	



